TECHNOLIT

In unterschiedlichen Ausfiihrungen erhéltlich.

Brennerkopf VA

Art.-Nr.
503488
503485
503486
503487

TECHNOLIT® GmbH e IndustriestraBe 8 e D-36137 GroBenliider/Germany

Bezeichnung

Brennerkopf VA
Brennerkopf VA
Brennerkopf VA
Brennerkopf VA

Tel. + 49 66 48/69-0  Fax + 49 66 48/69-5 69
info@technolit.de ® www.technolit.de

DER WERKSTATTEXPERTE %

060 mm

030 mm
0 40 mm
050 mm

TECHNOLIT® Austria GmbH e Puckinger Str. 4 e AT-4055 Pucking
Tel.: +43 72 29/2 30 01-0  Fax: +43 72 29/2 30 01-78 10
www.technolit.at e info@technolit.at



